

GR-169 of 2017

Order Dated 31.01.2023

Today is fixed for production, E/R of W/A and appearance.

No steps taken as per resolution of the local Bar Association, Bishnupur.

For the interest of justice case is adjourned today.

Fix 14.02.2023 for production of the custody accused, Susanta Malla.

Fix 14.03.2023 for production, E/R of W/A and appearance.

The custody accused, Susanta Malla is not produced from J/C, Midnapore Central Correctional Home.

Inform accordingly.

JO Code-WB00950
Additional Chief judicial magistrate,
Bishnupur.