

GR-169 of 2017

Order Dated 14.03.2023

Today is fixed for Production, E/R of W/A and appearance.
3 accused persons on CB are present with hazira.
Custody accused, Susanta Malla is not produced from J/C.
Fix 28.03.2023 for production of the custody accused, Susanta Malla.
Inform accordingly.
Fix 29.09.2023 for E/R of W/A and appearance.
W/A was not yet issued.
Issue the same at once as per order dated 03.01.2023.

A.C.J.M., Bishnupur.